DESCRIPTION
D5A2-15W-27K-BK
Directional, Integrated Variable -
Standard Dimming, Aluminum - Black,
Deco Aluminum Series Downlight
(Includes 40° Optic & Hex Louver), 15W,
1000 Lm, 2700K, 10-15V
Black
Construction Aluminum
Finish Black
Lead Wire 30'
Voltage 10-15V
Mounting No mount included
Light Warranty 10 Years
Housing Warranty 10 Years
 ORDERING GUIDE
 MODULE TYPE
(required)
WATTS COLOR
TEMP
BEAM
SPREAD
FINISH ACCESSORIES
D5A2-15W-27K-BK CORE: D5A2
15W
8W
2700K
3000K
40° BK
BZ
+ +
D5A2-15W-27K-BK PRO: D7A2
12W 2700-5700K 40° BK
BZ
+ +
D5A2-15W-27K-BK PRO: D9A2
12W 2700-5700K 40° BK
BZ
+ +
Accessories - Included Lens (Optional)
LAA-022 BK Aluminum, Banded Hex Louver
LAP-011 Plastic, Macro, 40° Optic Lens
Accessories - Lens (Optional)
LAG-005 Glass, Mercury Vapor Lens for Deco
LAP-010 Plastic, Macro, 15° Optic Lens
LAP-012 Plastic, Macro, 60° Optic Lens
LAP-013 Plastic, Macro/Deco, 80° Optic Lens
LAP-016 Plastic, Macro/Deco, Asymmetrical
Additional Mounts - Surface Mount (Required)
LAA-001 BZ Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded Base
LAA-001-BK BK Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded Base
LAA-002 BZ Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded J-Box
LAA-002-BK BK Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded J-Box
Additional Mounts - Tree-Mount (Required)
LAA-025 BZ Aluminum, Single-Point Tree Mount
LAA-025-BK BK Aluminum, Single-Point Tree Mount
Accessories - Pro Series (Optional)
LP-REMOTE LumienPRO Remote
 MODULES
Construction
Finish
Input Voltage
Wattage (Volt Amps)
Module Lumens
Color Temperature
Beam Spread
Lead Wire Length
CRI
RGB
Dimmable
Rated Life
Warranty
Core Drill Size
D5A2-8W-30K-BZ
D5A2-8W-30K-BK
D5A2-8W-27K-BZ
D5A2-8W-27K-BK
Aluminum
Black, Bronze
10-15V
8W (8.79)
600 Lm
2700K, 3000K
40°